HOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA

IRotax National Kartinc__:;

Bambino

Bambino - Practice 2

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 10:35:43

Killarney Kart Circuit 1,020 km
2022/03/18 10:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(66) Diego Antunes
1 10:35:54.505
2 1:01.592 +2.763 10:36:56.097
3 59.052 +0.223 10:37:55.149
4 59.276 +0.447 10:38:54.425
5 58.980 +0.151 10:39:53.405
6 58.829 10:40:52.234
7 59.729 +0.900 10:41:51.963
8 1:01.821 +2.992 10:42:53.784
(25) Jenson Dias
1 10:35:58.949
2 1:02.366 +1.467 10:37:01.315
3 1:03.095 +2.196 10:38:04.410
4 1:02.900 +2.001 10:39:07.310
5 1:02.771 +1.872 10:40:10.081
6 1:00.899 10:41:10.980
7 1:01.584 +0.685 10:42:12.564
8 1:02.468 +1.569 10:43:15.032
(95) Kyle Bezuidenhout
1 10:35:55.657
2 1:05.315 +3.788 10:37:00.972
3 1:03.184 +1.657 10:38:04.156
4 1:02.927 +1.400 10:39:07.083
5 1:02.814 +1.287 10:40:09.897
6 1:01.792 +0.265 10:41:11.689
7 1:02.532 +1.005 10:42:14.221
8 1:01.527 10:43:15.748
Chief Timekeeper: S. Lavis Orbits

C.O.C. Eldrid Diedericks

All results are provisional pending incident and technical reports.
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